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Car Wash Products

Econo 

Pink
Polish/Conditioner
Concentrate

DESCRIPTION:
Mighty VS7 Econo Pink Polish/Conditioner is a high suds-
ing foam polish specially formulated for automated car 
washes. An economical product which produces vibrant 
colored foam, free rinsing and excellent shine. Features a 
bubble gum fragrance. 

DIRECTIONS: 
Dilute up to 1:100 for great results and vibrant color.

FEATURES: 

•	 Biodegradable
•	 VOC/OTC Compliant
•	 Non-Toxic
•	 Phosphate free
•	 Concentrated dye system for ease of identification
•	 Excellent foam stability

CW5007-5
CW5007-15

5 gal
15 gal

AVAILABLE SIZE(S):


